Timestamp
2/25/2026 15:40:03
2/25/2026 16:13:00
2/25/2026 16:17:56
2/25/2026 16:18:00
2/25/2026 16:30:50
2/25/2026 16:33:22
2/25/2026 16:45:27
2/25/2026 17:20:14
2/25/2026 17:25:54
2/25/2026 17:48:53
2/25/2026 17:55:07
2/25/2026 17:58:18
2/25/2026 18:01:30
2/25/2026 18:12:47
2/25/2026 18:55:08
2/25/2026 19:26:17
2/25/2026 21:04:25
2/25/2026 21:10:04
2/25/2026 21:17:09
2/25/2026 21:33:47
2/25/2026 21:34:30

2/26/2026 7:39:16

2/26/2026 9:13:18
2/26/2026 11:03:06
2/26/2026 14:17:15
2/26/2026 15:20:33
2/26/2026 15:23:30
2/26/2026 15:23:31
2/26/2026 15:57:10
2/26/2026 16:44:42
2/26/2026 16:44:53
2/26/2026 17:49:15
2/26/2026 21:10:46
2/26/2026 22:35:43
2/26/2026 22:58:37
2/26/2026 22:59:18
2/26/2026 23:17:48
2/26/2026 23:26:38

2/27/2026 5:24:09

2/27/2026 8:23:51

2/27/2026 8:56:14

2/27/2026 9:00:42

Name

Jay prakash
Ayush

MEHER MANI
Diksha

Akshra Sahu
Gauraw rawat
Karishma
Krishna Gupta
Prachi Sharma
Aradhya Rawat
Madhvi Singh
Apeksha Pal
Kirti Verma
Divya Dixit
Sandhya verma
Deepa

Sarika rajpoot
Sarika rajpoot
Sarika rajpoot
Anjali Gautam
Mehak kanojia
Priyanshu kumar
Kashish Srivastava
Pragati Rawat
Sahil kanojiya
Rani Singh
Yasmin Bano
Rani Singh
Ruchi kumari
Aman prajapati

Shivani Yadav

Divyanshi Chaurasia

Aman

Rajat Singh
Priya Patel
Aprajita

Savita kumari
Shreya Banerjee
SHAGUN YADAV
Riya Singh

FIZA

Ruksana bano

Fathers Name- Class Semester
Avdhesh kumar Bsc

Chandrakishor B.Sc. 1st year 2nd
PRITHVI CHANDRA VER MA 2nd

Late Sukhpal Bsc 2nd
Dayanand Sahu Bsc 2 year

Sarvesh Kumar BA.2 Semester 4
Mr Rajjan lal BA 4th

Anup Kumar gupta B.A

Sadanand Sharma MA

Harishchandra Rawat B .A2nd year 3rd

Sanjay Singh
Pradeep Kumar

Ram Ajor Verma

Mr Anand Swaroop Dixit BSc 3rd year maths

Mr sukhdev verma
Ashok Kumar
Amar singh

Amar Singh

Amar Singh
Shyamu gautam
Shiv kumar kanojia

Suresh Kumar

Sanjeev kumar Srivastay Ma english

Sharwan kumar
Mukesh

Achchelal Singh
Haroon

Achchelal Singh
Rajesh kumar
Neeraj prajapti
Awdhesh Yadav
Pramod Kumar
Amar jeet
Ravendra Pal Singh
Ratnesh Kumar
Ram Baran Gautam

Kameshwar singh

Manoj Kumar Banerjee

NARENDRA YADAV

Mr.Jitendra kumar Singt Bsc 1st year

Haseeb Ahmad

Ishaq ali

MA(English) 2nd semes 2nd semester
M.A 1 semester
MA

Sixth

B.A 2nd year
BSc 2nd year 4 th sem
M a year

M a 2year
Ma 2 year

M a fast year Fast samester
B.Afirst year Second semester

B com Tst year 2nd semester

2 sem
Bsc 2 year 3 sem
BA1
Bsc

BSC- biology 1st year 1st semester
Bsc

MA

M.A 2nd year 4th

M.A 2nd year

Bsc2 year

BA Frist

M.Sc. 2nd

M.Sc

M.sc Botany 2 year 4 Semester
M.Sc Botany
M.sc 2 sem
M.Sc Botany

Second
BSc- Bio

M.sc

1

1

4

4

4

4

4

1

1

1

2

4

4

3

4

4

2

2

Enrollment No
270420202501108
LS/25/26471
80,788,645
LS/25/32435
12854
LA/24/17140
LA/24/17174
LA/25/74772
LA/21/11496
LA/ 24/17103
LA/25/05626
LA/25/76173
LA/25/76177
LS/23/02055
LA/24/17309
LS/24/12410
La/21/02665
la/21/02665
1a/21/02665
LA/25/01026
LA/25/38941
LC/25/10143
2510495220012
LS/24/12476
LA/25/37738
LS/25/27628
LS/25/42418
LS/25/27628
LA/25/75703
LA/20/17941
1a/21/02699
LS/24/12464
La/25/38160
LS/25/50627
LU 24000231661
LS/21/02742
1s/17/35636
LS/25/50639
LS/21/01342
LS/25/26023
LS/ 25/33219
LS/25/08600

Mobile No-
9120909811
9120489239
8787288206
9026174724
6306833390
6386491538
7355693366

6,362,023,510
9305331007
8303983016
9616806708
8765386261
9453424444

921 962 8604
9236482749
9956771764
9792141791
9792141791
9792141791
8173806162
7068392993
9214201850
6387988868
8005140437
6393390474
6306801313
7388968949
6306801313

)7081718612
7571086946

79913 25710
9453845327
9335101461
7007996618
9569079456
7394038483

638792017
8840453603
7905328155
9696391295
8933020650
9580092207

Email
jaiprakashjaiprakash01€
ayushchaurasiya7388@
jepayal.verma@gmail.cc
dikshakashyap577@gm
akshra123sahu@gmail.c
gauravrawat80741@gm
rawatkarishma878@gm
gopalgupta83785@gma
prachisharma302004@¢
aradhya 16082003@gm
shivholic1111@gmail.cc
apekshapal13@gmail.cc
kv30341@gmail.com
divyadixit9219@gmail.c
Smartwork086@gmail. ¢
deepad76580924@gma
anshurajpoot1810@gm:
anshurajpoot1810@gm:
anshurajpoot1810@gm:
anjaligautam@8173806
mahekkanojiya76@gma
pryanshukumar1123@g
srivastavavandana305@
sanjeevrawat278@gmai
Sahilkanaujiya999@gms:
srahul74090@gmail.cor
banoyasminbano06@gn
srahul74090@gmail.cor
amita.6may@gmail.com
ap1861561@gmail.com
YADAVP6391@GMAIL.C
divyanshi02426@gmail.
ay2126923@gmail.com
singhrajat3007@gmail.c
priyapatel8227@gmail.c
aaprajita093@gmail.cor
savikumari1999@gmail.
shreyabanerjee1may@g
neerajlbsgonda@gmail.c
Dgffgffj7@gmail.com
bibliophile306@gmail.cc

ruksanabano1401@gme

Have you registered on SWAYAM portal courses

No of Enrolled SWAYAM courses

More than 2

More than 2

More than 2

More than 2

More than 2

More than 2

Name of Enrolled SWAYAM courses

270420202501108
Communication skills and academic writi
July 2022 july 2020

Food chemistry

Ji
Basic English course
Hind sociology historyhistory
MA
No
Communication skills, Academic writting
Communication skills
Communication skills of English
Plasma physics and applications
No
Soil Science and Technology
Sarika rajpoot
Study
12854
Ma
Mehak kanojia

B.com

Communication skills in english

Science

lam

Food chemistry

Robotic data science, artificial intelligenc
Food chemistry Communication skills
Good

M.A_ hindi

M.A Hindi

Academic writing, Communication skills i
Yas

Academic Writing & Communication Skill{
Communication skills in english

Cell biology

Cell biology

Cytogenetic, systematics of angiosperms|
Cell Biology

Food Chemistry

Food Chemistry

Fundamental of ecology and cytogeneticy




Timestamp
2/27/2026 9:08:39
2/27/2026 9:23:26
2/27/2026 9:33:09
2/27/2026 9:59:53
2/27/2026 10:35:04
2/27/2026 12:13:32
2/27/2026 13:37:29
2/27/2026 14:16:33
2/27/2026 14:17:07
2/27/2026 15:37:41
2/27/2026 15:46:30
2/27/2026 16:35:15
2/27/2026 19:19:56
2/27/2026 19:30:49
2/27/2026 20:42:57
2/27/2026 20:53:20
2/27/2026 23:47:23

2/28/2026 8:20:23

2/28/2026 8:30:18

Name

Anubhav Prajapati
Nalini yadav
Yamini Tripathi
Reema Gond
Siya Ram
Piyush tiwari
Saumya Tiwari
Prapti singh
Aman

Ashutosh

Kajal Lata
Anchal sahu
Kirti Yadav
Ayushi Gautam
Vaishnavi Yadav
Aleeba Zameel
Almeen

Beauty Pandey

Mehvish Khan

Fathers Name-

Moolchand Prajapati

Class

Bsc 2nd year

Nagendra Kumar yadav  Msc Botany

Saket Bhushan Pati Trip Msc

Ramesh Gond
Siyaram

Ram prakash tiwari
Mukesh kumar tiwari
Arvind singh

Amar Jeet

Mr Dheerendra Pratap
Devnath

Jitendra sahu

L P Yadav

Vijay

Shivprakash

Jameel Ahmad

Abdul Rasheed

Bsc. Math 1st year
B.SC biology 1 year
B.COM

Msc

Msc

Ba

B.Sc 2nd year
MSc

Bsc first year
MsS.C

B.A. 1st year

Mcs st year
M.sc

Bsc1st year

Mr uday shankar pandey Bsc

Zaheer Ahmad Khan

BSC 2 YEAR

Semester

4th semester

2nd semester
1year

06

Frist

4th semester

Second

2nd semester
Ist sem
2nd

Tst

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

Enrollment No
LS/24/12381
1s/17/33191
LS/20/68789
LS/25/27152
LS/2542330
LC/23/02740
1s/21/04385
1s/21/01014
La/25/38160
LS/24/12406
LS/20/65559

1s/21/02757

LA/25/47994
Ls#25#08681
LS/25/08599
Ls/25/48201

LS/25/48828
LS/24/12420

3864

Mobile No-
9935978267
6392250228
9839909328
8318031420
7880552357
9151351456

99589 65372
9555741727
9335101461

77850 78465
9458635960
7652044383
9569777852
9219059779
8081272806
9336925739
9335531325
6088069759
9648189125

Email
Ashish72964@gmail.co
cool.nalini42@gmail.cor
twinkletripathi43@gmail
reemag2805@gmail.cor
sr3739310@gmail.com
tiwari.yash2003@gmail.
saumyat948@gmail.con
praptisingh559@gmail.c
ay2126923@gmail.com
ashutoshneelu724@gm:
kajallata87@gmail.com
mamtasahu3305@gmai
yadavbitana5@gmail.co
gautamayushi584@gmse
vaishnaviyadav7607@gt
parizashekh@gmail.con
altamash12212@gmail.
pandeybeauty2007@gm

misskhan2711@gmail.c

Have you registered on SWAYAM portal courses

Yes

No of Enrolled SWAYAM courses

More than 2

More than 2

More than 2

More than 2
More than 2
More than 2

More than 2

Name of Enrolled SWAYAM courses
Soil science and technology ,Fundamentg
Cell biology

Communication skill in English

Food chemistry

Artificial intelligence, Al
LC/23/02740

Communication skill

Academic writing

Yas

Biochemistry

Cell biology

Academic Writing

B.A.

Academic Writing Communication Skills
Academic writing communication skills
Botany, zoology, chemistry

More than 2

Soil Science and Technology




