

Timestamp	Name	Fathers Name-	Class	Semester	Enrollment No	Mobile No-	Email	Have you registered on SWAYAM portal courses	No of Enrolled SWAYAM courses	Name of Enrolled SWAYAM courses	
2/25/2026 15:40:03	Jay prakash	Avdhes kumar	Bsc		1 270420202501108	9120909811	jaiprakashjaiprakash016	Yes	2	270420202501108	
2/25/2026 16:13:00	Ayush	Chandrakishor	B.Sc. 1st year	2nd	LS/25/26471	9120489239	ayushchaurasiya7388@	Yes	2	Communication skills and academic writi	
2/25/2026 16:17:56	MEHER MANI	PRITHVI CHANDRA VER	MA	2nd	80,788,645	8787288206	jepayal.verma@gmail.cc	Yes	2	July 2022,july 2020	
2/25/2026 16:18:00	Diksha	Late Sukhpal	Bsc	2nd	LS/25/32435	9026174724	dikshakashyap577@gm	Yes	1	Food chemistry	
2/25/2026 16:30:50	Akshra Sahu	Dayanand Sahu	Bsc 2 year		4	12854	6306833390	akshra123sahu@gmail.c	Yes	1	1
2/25/2026 16:33:22	Gauraw rawat	Sarvesh Kumar	BA.2	Semester 4	LA/24/17140	6386491538	gauravrawat80741@gm	Yes	More than 2	Ji	
2/25/2026 16:45:27	Karishma	Mr Rajjan lal	BA	4th	LA/24/17174	7355693366	rawatkarishma878@gm	Yes	1	Basic English course	
2/25/2026 17:20:14	Krishna Gupta	Anup Kumar gupta	B.A		1	LA/25/74772	6,362,023,510	gopalgupta83785@gma	Yes	More than 2	Hind sociology historyhistory
2/25/2026 17:25:54	Prachi Sharma	Sadanand Sharma	M A		4	LA/21/11496	9305331007	prachisharma302004@	Yes	More than 2	MA
2/25/2026 17:48:53	Aradhya Rawat	Harishchandra Rawat	B .A2nd year	3rd	LA/ 24/17103	8303983016	aradhya 16082003@gm	Yes	1	No	
2/25/2026 17:55:07	Madhvi Singh	Sanjay Singh	MA(English) 2nd semes	2nd semester	LA/25/05626	9616806708	shivholic1111@gmail.cc	Yes	2	Communication skills, Academic writing	
2/25/2026 17:58:18	Apeksha Pal	Pradeep Kumar	M.A	1 semester	LA/25/76173	8765386261	apekshapal13@gmail.cc	Yes	1	Communication skills	
2/25/2026 18:01:30	Kirti Verma	Ram Ajour Verma	MA		2	LA/25/76177	9453424444	kv30341@gmail.com	Yes	1	Communication skills of English
2/25/2026 18:12:47	Divya Dixit	Mr Anand Swaroop Dixit	BSc 3rd year maths	Sixth	LS/23/02055	921 962 8604	divyadixit9219@gmail.c	Yes	1	Plasma physics and applications	
2/25/2026 18:55:08	Sandhya verma	Mr sukhdev verma	B.A 2nd year		4	LA/24/17309	9236482749	Smartwork086@gmail. c	Yes	1	No
2/25/2026 19:26:17	Deepa	Ashok Kumar	BSc 2nd year	4 th sem	LS/24/12410	9956771764	deepad76580924@gma	Yes	1	Soil Science and Technology	
2/25/2026 21:04:25	Sarika rajpoot	Amar singh	M a year		4	La/21/02665	9792141791	anshurajpoot1810@gm	Yes	1	Sarika rajpoot
2/25/2026 21:10:04	Sarika rajpoot	Amar Singh	M a 2year		4	la/21/02665	9792141791	anshurajpoot1810@gm	Yes	2	Study
2/25/2026 21:17:09	Sarika rajpoot	Amar Singh	M a 2 year		4	la/21/02665	9792141791	anshurajpoot1810@gm	Yes	1	12854
2/25/2026 21:33:47	Anjali Gautam	Shyamu gautam	M a fast year	Fast samester	LA/25/01026	8173806162	anjalgautam@8173806	Yes	1	M a	
2/25/2026 21:34:30	Mehak kanojia	Shiv kumar kanojia	B.A first year	Second semester	LA/25/38941	7068392993	mahekkanojia76@gma	Yes	1	Mehak kanojia	
2/26/2026 7:39:16	Priyanshu kumar	Suresh Kumar	B com 1st year	2nd semester	LC/25/10143		9214201850	pryanshukumar1123@g	Yes	1	<u>B.com</u>
2/26/2026 9:13:18	Kashish Srivastava	Sanjeev kumar Srivastav	Ma english	2 sem	2510495220012	6387988868	srivastavavandana305@	Yes	1	Communication skills in english	
2/26/2026 11:03:06	Pragati Rawat	Sharwan kumar	Bsc 2 year	3 sem	LS/24/12476	8005140437	sanjeevrawat278@gmai	Yes	1	Science	
2/26/2026 14:17:15	Sahil kanojija	Mukesh	BA 1		1	LA/25/37738	6393390474	Sahilkanaujija999@gm	Yes	1	lam
2/26/2026 15:20:33	Rani Singh	Achchelal Singh	Bsc		1	LS/25/27628	6306801313	srahul74090@gmail.con	Yes	1	Food chemistry
2/26/2026 15:23:30	Yasmin Bano	Haroon	BSC- biology 1st year	1st semester	LS/25/42418	7388968949	banoyasminbano06@gn	Yes	More than 2	Robotic data science, artificial intelligenc	
2/26/2026 15:23:31	Rani Singh	Achchelal Singh	Bsc		1	LS/25/27628	6306801313	srahul74090@gmail.con	Yes	2	Food chemistry Communication skills
2/26/2026 15:57:10	Ruchi kumari	Rajesh kumar	MA		2	LA/25/75703)7081718612	amita.6may@gmail.com	Yes	More than 2	Good
2/26/2026 16:44:42	Aman prajapati	Neeraj prajapti	M.A 2nd year	4th	LA/20/17941	7571086946	ap1861561@gmail.com	Yes	1	M.A_ hindi	
2/26/2026 16:44:53	Shivani Yadav	Awdhesh Yadav	M.A 2nd year		4	la/21/02699	79913 25710	YADAVP6391@GMAIL.C	Yes	1	M.A.Hindi
2/26/2026 17:49:15	Divyanshi Chaurasia	Pramod Kumar	Bsc2 year		4	LS/24/12464	9453845327	divyanshi02426@gmail.	Yes	2	Academic writing, Communication skills i
2/26/2026 21:10:46	Aman	Amar jeet	BA	Frist	La/25/38160	9335101461	ay2126923@gmail.com	Yes	1	Yes	
2/26/2026 22:35:43	Rajat Singh	Ravendra Pal Singh	M.Sc.	2nd	LS/25/50627	7007996618	singhrajat3007@gmail.c	Yes	2	Academic Writing & Communication Skill	
2/26/2026 22:58:37	Priya Patel	Ratnesh Kumar	<u>M.Sc</u>		3	LU 24000231661	9569079456	priyapatel8227@gmail.c	Yes	1	Communication skills in english
2/26/2026 22:59:18	Aprajita	Ram Baran Gautam	M.sc Botany 2 year	4 Semester	LS/21/02742	7394038483	aaprajita093@gmail.con	Yes	1	Cell biology	
2/26/2026 23:17:48	Savita kumari	Kameshwar singh	M.Sc Botany		4	Is/17/35636	638792017	savikumari1999@gmail.	Yes	1	Cell biology
2/26/2026 23:26:38	Shreya Banerjee	Manoj Kumar Banerjee	<u>M.sc</u>	2 sem	LS/25/50639	8840453603	shreyabanerjee1may@g	Yes	More than 2	Cytogenetic, systematics of angiosperms	
2/27/2026 5:24:09	SHAGUN YADAV	NARENDRA YADAV	M.Sc Botany		4	LS/21/01342	7905328155	neerajlbgonda@gmail.c	Yes	1	Cell Biology
2/27/2026 8:23:51	Riya Singh	Mr.Jitendra kumar Singh	Bsc 1st year	Second	LS/25/26023	9696391295	Dgffgffj7@gmail.com	Yes	1	Food Chemistry	
2/27/2026 8:56:14	FIZA	Haseeb Ahmad	BSc- Bio		2	LS/ 25 / 33219	8933020650	biophilie306@gmail.cc	Yes	1	Food Chemistry
2/27/2026 9:00:42	Ruksana bano	Ishaq ali	<u>M.sc</u>		2	LS/25/08600	9580092207	ruksanabano1401@gm	Yes	2	Fundamental of ecology and cytogenetics

Timestamp	Name	Fathers Name-	Class	Semester	Enrollment No	Mobile No-	Email	Have you registered on SWAYAM portal courses	No of Enrolled SWAYAM courses	Name of Enrolled SWAYAM courses
2/27/2026 9:08:39	Anubhav Prajapati	Moolchand Prajapati	Bsc 2nd year	4th semester	LS/24/12381	9935978267	Ashish72964@gmail.com	Yes	More than 2	Soil science and technology ,Fundamenta
2/27/2026 9:23:26	Nalini yadav	Nagendra Kumar yadav	Msc Botany		4 ls/17/33191	6392250228	cool.nalini42@gmail.com	Yes	1	Cell biology
2/27/2026 9:33:09	Yamini Tripathi	Saket Bhushan Pati Tripathi	Msc		4 LS/20/68789	9839909328	twinkletripathi43@gmail.com	Yes	2	Communication skill in English
2/27/2026 9:59:53	Reema Gond	Ramesh Gond	Bsc. Math 1st year	2nd semester	LS/25/27152	8318031420	reemag2805@gmail.com	Yes	1	Food chemistry
2/27/2026 10:35:04	Siya Ram	Siyaram	B.SC biology 1 year	1 year	LS/2542330	7880552357	sr3739310@gmail.com	Yes	More than 2	Artificial intelligence, AI
2/27/2026 12:13:32	Piyush tiwari	Ram prakash tiwari	B. COM	06	LC/23/02740	9151351456	tiwari.yash2003@gmail.com	Yes	1	LC/23/02740
2/27/2026 13:37:29	Saumya Tiwari	Mukesh kumar tiwari	Msc		4 ls/21/04385	99589 65372	saumyat948@gmail.com	Yes	1	Communication skill
2/27/2026 14:16:33	Prapti singh	Arvind singh	Msc		4 ls/21/01014	9555741727	praptisingh559@gmail.com	Yes	1	Academic writing
2/27/2026 14:17:07	Aman	Amar Jeet	Ba	Frist	La/25/38160	9335101461	ay2126923@gmail.com	Yes	1	Yes
2/27/2026 15:37:41	Ashutosh	Mr Dheerendra Pratap	B.Sc 2nd year	4th semester	LS/24/12406	77850 78465	ashutoshneelu724@gmail.com	Yes	2	Biochemistry
2/27/2026 15:46:30	Kajal Lata	Devnath	MSc		4 LS/20/65559	9458635960	kajallata87@gmail.com	Yes	1	Cell biology
2/27/2026 16:35:15	Anchal sahu	Jitendra sahu	Bsc first year	Second		3864 7652044383	mamtasahu3305@gmail.com	Yes	More than 2
2/27/2026 19:19:56	Kirti Yadav	L P Yadav	M.S.C		4 ls/21/02757	9569777852	yadavbitana5@gmail.com	Yes	1	Academic Writing
2/27/2026 19:30:49	Ayushi Gautam	Vijay	B.A. 1st year	2nd semester	LA/25/47994	9219059779	gautamayushi584@gmail.com	Yes	2	B.A.
2/27/2026 20:42:57	Vaishnavi Yadav	Shivprakash	Mcs 1st year	1st sem	Ls#25#08681	8081272806	vaishnaviyadav7607@gmail.com	Yes	More than 2	Academic Writing Communication Skills
2/27/2026 20:53:20	Aleeba Zameel	Jameel Ahmad	M.sc	2nd	LS/25/08599	9336925739	parizashekh@gmail.com	Yes	More than 2	Academic writing communication skills
2/27/2026 23:47:23	Almeen	Abdul Rasheed	Bsc1st year	1st	Ls/25/48201	9335531325	altamash12212@gmail.com	Yes	More than 2	Botany, zoology, chemistry
2/28/2026 8:20:23	Beauty Pandey	Mr uday shankar pandey	Bsc		2 LS/25/48828	6088069759	pandeybeauty2007@gmail.com	No	More than 2	More than 2
2/28/2026 8:30:18	Mehvish Khan	Zaheer Ahmad Khan	BSC 2 YEAR		4 LS/24/12420	9648189125	misskhan2711@gmail.com	Yes	1	Soil Science and Technology